Drills   271
90C/EC/T/ET
45C/EC/T/ET
30C/EC/T/ET
90ZC/EZC/ZT/EZT
LBP16M
LBD16M
 Modular Drills

ing drilling applications.
l	Quick change system – Easy-to-use
and robust quick change design for
high durability.
l	Indexable head – The head can be po-
sitioned in any direction for maximum
accessibility.
l	High power lubrication free motor – No
more oil aerosols, for a safer and clea-
ner working environment.
 Free        Air inlet
 speed a  Motor Weight Air consumption Hose size thread Power
Model rpm speed b lb cfm mm in NPT hp Ordering No.
Straight motor units
LBD16M-005 500 600 1.25 18.4 6.3 1/4 1/4 0.4 8421 0122 05
LBD16M-010 1000 1200 1.25 18.4 6.3 1/4 1/4 0.4 8421 0122 10
LBD16M-018 1800 2100 1.25 18.4 6.3 1/4 1/4 0.4 8421 0122 18
LBD16M-032 3200 3600 1 18.4 6.3 1/4 1/4 0.4 8421 0122 32
LBD16M-045 4500 5100 1 18.4 6.3 1/4 1/4 0.4 8421 0122 45
LBD16M-055 5500 6200 1 18.4 6.3 1/4 1/4 0.4 8421 0122 55
Pistol motor units
LBP16M-005 500 600 1.2 20.0 6.3 1/4 1/4 0.45 8421 0124 05
LBP16M-010 1000 1100 1.2 20.0 6.3 1/4 1/4 0.45 8421 0124 10
LBP16M-018 1800 2100 1.2 20.0 6.3 1/4 1/4 0.45 8421 0124 18
LBP16M-033 3300 3700 1.1 20.0 6.3 1/4 1/4 0.45 8421 0124 33
LBP16M-045 4500 5100 1.1 20.0 6.3 1/4 1/4 0.45 8421 0124 45
LBP16M-060 6000 6800 1.1 20.0 6.3 1/4 1/4 0.45 8421 0124 60
 Angle Weight Collet Thread Speed Length
Model head lb capacity in ratio mm in Ordering No.
Angle heads with collet – Short
BHM90SC-5-0 90° 0.5 5.0 – 14:16 65.5 2.58 8421 0123 02
Angle heads with collet – Standard
BHM90C-5-0 90° 0.36 5.0 – 14:16 88.5 3.48 8421 0123 00
BHM90C-6-6 90° 0.55 6.6 – 14:16 89.6 3.53 8421 0123 05
BHM90C-8-0 90° 0.55 8.0 – 14:17 89.7 3.54 8421 0123 80
BHM45C-5-0 45° 0.44 5.0 – 14:15 117.3 4.62 8421 0123 10
BHM30C-5-0 30° 0.44 5.0 – 14:15 120.4 4.74 8421 0123 20
BHM30C-6-6 30° 0.44 6.6 – 14:15 127 5 8421 0123 15
BHM90ZC-5-0 360° 0.47 5.0 – 7:9 100.8 3.97 8421 0123 30
BHM90ZC-6-6 360° 0.47 6.6 – 7:9 108 4.25 8421 0123 40
Angle heads with collet – Extended
BHM90EC-5-0 90° 0.58 5.0 – 14:16 128.5 5.06 8421 0123 08
BHM45EC-5-0 45° 0.64 5.0 – 14:15 157.3 6.19 8421 0123 18
BHM30EC-5-0 30° 0.64 5.0 – 14:15 160.4 6.31 8421 0123 28
BHM90EZC-5-0 360° 0.67 5.0 – 7:9 140.8 5.54 8421 0123 38
Angle head with internal thread – Standard
BHM90T-1-4 90° 0.36 – 1/4''-28 14:16 88.5 3.48 8421 0123 01
BHM90LT-1-4 90° 0.52 – 1/4''-28 14:16 89.6 3.53 8421 0123 06
BHM45T-1-4 45° 0.44 – 1/4''-28 14:15 118.2 4.65 8421 0123 11
BHM30T-1-4 30° 0.44 – 1/4''-28 14:15 121.1 4.77 8421 0123 21
BHM90ZT-1-4 360° 0.47 – 1/4''-28 7:9 101 3.98 8421 0123 31
Angle head with internal thread – Extended
BHM90ET-1-4 90° 0.58 – 1/4''-28 14:16 128.5 5.06 8421 0123 09
BHM45ET-1-4 45° 0.64 – 1/4''-28 14:15 157.9 6.22 8421 0123 19
BHM30ET-1-4 30° 0.64 – 1/4''-28 14:15 161.1 6.34 8421 0123 29
BHM90EZT-1-4 360° 0.67 – 1/4''-28 7:9 141 5.55 8421 0123 39
Straight short angle head
BHM0C-5-0 0° 0.31 5.0 – 1:1 78 3.07 8421 0123 43
BHM0T-1-4 0° 0.31 – 1/4''-28 1:1 78 3.07 8421 0123 44